MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 548S1-G
Multifunctional milling cutter with center cutting edge
Multifunctional milling cutter with center cutting
capability now offering additional nose radii and
modular cutting heads
2 DOMULTIREC
EVLX08/10/12
DC
ON
MS
 (KAPR)
LS
D
C
90°
APMX 2
LF
APMX
LH
APMX APMX 2 DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EVLX08M016C16.0R02 7 4 16 2 16 100 30 130 0.18 LXMU08...
EVLX08M016C16.0R02L 7 4 16 2 16 130 50 180 0.25 LXMU08...
EVLX08M017C16.0R02L 7 4 17 2 16 155 25 180 0.26 LXMU08...
EVLX10M020C20.0R02 9 4 20 2 20 110 35 145 0.31 LXMU10...
EVLX10M020C20.0R02L 9 4 20 2 20 130 60 190 0.41 LXMU10...
EVLX10M021C20.0R02L 9 4 21 2 20 160 30 190 0.42 LXMU10...
EVLX12M025C25.0R02 11 6 25 2 25 105 45 150 0.51 LXMU12...
EVLX12M025C25.0R02L 11 6 25 2 25 150 75 225 0.77 LXMU12...
EVLX12M026C25.0R02L 11 6 26 2 25 190 35 225 0.8 LXMU12...
E/HVLX08… CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
E/HVLX10… SR-M2.5x0.45-L6IP7 IP-7D
E/HVLX12… TS30100I/HG-P IP-9D
HVLX08/10/12-M
DC
SF
M
S
A
A
OAL
LF
90°
APMX 2(KAPR)
D
C
HAPMX
HVLX08M016M08R02 CSPB-2.2 IP-7D
HVLX10M020M10R02 SR-M2.5x0.45-L6IP7 IP-7D
HVLX12M025M12R02 TS30100I/HG-P IP-9D
APMX APMX 2 DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HVLX08M016M08R02 7 4 16 2 42 25 10 14.5 M8 0.03 LXMU08...
HVLX08M017M08R02 7 4 17 2 42 25 10 14.5 M8 0.04 LXMU08...
HVLX10M020M10R02 9 4 20 2 49 30 15 17.8 M10 0.05 LXMU10...
HVLX10M021M10R02 9 4 21 2 49 30 15 17.8 M10 0.06 LXMU10...
HVLX12M025M12R02 11 6 25 2 57 35 17 23 M12 0.1 LXMU12...
HVLX12M026M12R02 11 6 26 2 57 35 17 23 M12 0.1 LXMU12...
R
R R
R
R R

Peripheral edge Center edge
Caution when installing the inserts
ISO
08 10 / 12
- 200 HB AH3225 100 - 300 0.03 - 0.08 0.05 - 0.25 0.05 - 0.3
- 300 HB AH3225 100 - 250 0.03 - 0.08 0.05 - 0.25 0.05 - 0.3
30 - 40 HRC AH3225 100 - 200 0.03 - 0.06 0.05 - 0.2 0.05 - 0.25
- AH3225 80 - 180 0.03 - 0.08 0.05 - 0.2 0.05 - 0.22
150 - 250 HB AH8015 100 - 300 0.03 - 0.1 0.05 - 0.25 0.05 - 0.3
150 - 250 HB AH8015 100 - 250 0.03 - 0.08 0.05 - 0.2 0.05 - 0.25
- AH3225 20 - 60 0.03 - 0.06 0.04 - 0.15 0.04 - 0.15
- AH8015 20 - 40 0.03 - 0.06 0.04 - 0.15 0.04 - 0.15
40 - 50 HRC AH8015 50 - 150 0.03 - 0.05 0.04 - 0.15 0.04 - 0.15
50 - 60 HRC AH8015 40 - 70 0.03 - 0.05 0.04 - 0.15 0.04 - 0.15
DC APMX APMX 2 A C RMPX øDmin øDmax øDmin øDmax ae
E/HVLX08M016… 16 7 4 12 8 90° 17 30.75 16 31.75 14
E/HVLX08M017… 17 7 4 12 8.5 90° 19 32.75 17 33.75 15
E/HVLX10M020... 20 9 4 15 10 90° 22 37.95 20 39.15 18
E/HVLX10M021… 21 9 4 15 10.5 90° 23.35 39.95 21 40.95 19
E/HVLX12M025... 25 11 6 18.5 12.5 90° 26.65 47.85 25 48.95 23
E/HVLX12M026… 26 11 6 18.5 13 90° 28.65 49.85 26 50.95 24
A
P
M
X